CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

National Law University (DBRANLU), Sonepat

SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 2045 468712407 General
2 2060 451711273 General
3 2067 458711717 General
4 2104 430712421 General
5 2123 465731307 General
6 2140 468712614 General
7 2176 415712298 General
8 2177 404711326 General
9 2187 409711684 General
10 2200 465721344 General
11 2205 465731058 General
12 2226 415712349 General
13 2252 410741251 General
14 2253 471711788 General
15 2265 407711312 General
16 2270 465761151 General
17 2285 415712021 General
18 2293 411711857 General
19 2295 465721204 General
20 2308 449731568 General
21 2312 465751423 General
22 2328 468712382 General
23 2342 427711998 General
24 2344 478711392 General
25 2349 463712047 Generall
26 2888 470711413 EWS
27 3055 465731255 EWS
28 3165 467731433 EWS
29 3170 447712070 EWS
30 3481 424711817 GC-HR

31 3529 404711324 OBC



National Law University (DBRANLU), Sonepat

S| No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
32 3573 454751450 OBC
33 3643 446711623 OBC
34 3650 424711803 GC-HR
35 3672 409711703 OBC
36 3673 430712442 GC-HR
37 3690 451711217 OBC
38 3790 465761666 GC-HR
39 3805 481711347 OBC
40 3817 447712069 OBC
41 3852 446711569 OBC
42 3891 416721714 OBC
43 3924 454751426 OBC
44 3928 437711567 OBC
45 4001 441712424 OBC
46 4016 465751334 OBC
47 5680 454761363 SC
48 5712 454751421 SC
49 5788 404711305 EWS-HR
50 5836 443711721 SC
51 5907 429721860 SC
52 5928 467731334 SC
53 5957 440711741 SC
54 6001 409711254 SC
55 6450 460711627 SC-HR
56 7847 481711339 BC-A-HR
57 7949 465721476 SC-HR
58 8437 471711870 ST
59 8524 441712533 ST
60 8618 477711122 ST
61 8634 412711561 ST
62 8984 434721316 SC-HR
63 14587 465751241 BC-A-HR

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
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465711061
425711867
465751082
465761473
458711732
460711494
467731194
447712106
459711224
447712023
461711690
463712070
441712623
465711355
424711825
409711692
430712263
485711597
430712368
470711570
402712048
413711370
466711625
437711862
465721063

465751288

Vertical Reservation

General
General
General
General
GC-HR -> General
GC-HR
EWS
GC-HR
GC-HR
WLRGEC-HR
OBC
OBC
GC-HR
OBC
EWS
EWS
EWS
OBC
OBC
EWS
OBC
OBC
OBC
GC-HR
GC-HR
GC-HR
OBC
OBC
GC-HR -> EWS
OBC
OBC
GC-HR
OBC
OBC

OBC

Reservations

Status

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted

Vacant



SINo

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

All India Rank

3320
3337
3358
3388
3415
3448
3492
3508
3526
3534
3751
3977
4024
4389
4811
4941
5046
5063
5119
5216
5263
5287
5391
5418
5500
5573
5580
5655
5972
6099
6204
6412
7312
7636

7829

Admit Card No

410741432
454751235
402711984
467731537
440711670
423721547
467731524
447712039
412711541
481711399
465731386
424711856
481711405
454751194
402711968
465711375
441712735
465711449
454761438
420711881
460711328
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415712423
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429722169
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441712521
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Vacant
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Vacant
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S| No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Status
Reservations

106 7864 465731200 BC-B-HR Provisionaly Admitted
107 7885 441712536 ST Vacant
108 7911 436711400 ST Provisionaly Admitted
109 7969 450711332 ST Vacant
110 8251 430712350 BC-B-HR Provisionaly Admitted
111 8320 412711519 ST Vacant
112 9105 434721347 DSC-HR Provisionaly Admitted
113 9892 466711509 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

114 10699 433711289 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted



Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation

BC-A of Haryana (BC-A-HR)

BC-B of Haryana (BC-B-HR)

Deprived Scheduled Castes of Haryana (DSC-HR)
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)

General Category of Haryana (GC-HR)

General (General)

Other Backward Class (OBC)

Scheduled Caste (SC)

Scheduled Caste of Haryana (SC-HR)

Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Ward of Land owners of RGEC [WL] (WLRGEC-HR)

EWS of Haryana (EWS-HR)

Person With Disability (PWD)

Person With Disability of Haryana (PWD-HR)
PWD Scheduled Caste (PWD-SC)

PWD Scheduled Tribe (PWD-ST)

PWD Other Backward Caste (PWD-OBC)

Seats

Vertical Reservation

4

10
41
24

13

Horizontals Reservation

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within

vertical reservations.

AIR Cut-Off

14587

8251

9105

3184

3790

2349

4016

6001

8984

8634

5788

10699

*k

*k

*k

*k

Category Rank Cut-Off

46

30

231
209
2349
638
439
35

224

23

85

*k
*%k
*k

*%k

General : General, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class,

PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-OBC : PWD Other Backward Caste, PWD-ST : PWD Scheduled Tribe, PWD-SC : PWD Scheduled Caste,
WLRGEC-HR : Ward of Land owners of RGEC [WL], GC-HR : General Category of Haryana, PWD-HR : Person With Disability of Haryana,
EWS-HR : EWS of Haryana, SC-HR : Scheduled Caste of Haryana, DSC-HR : Deprived Scheduled Castes of Haryana,

BC-A-HR : BC-A of Haryana, BC-B-HR : BC-B of Haryana

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



